Position

English Learner Project Spec

English Learner Project Spec

English Learner Project Spec

Rti Specialist - Tosa

Rti Specialist - Tosa

Rti Specialist - Tosa

Rti Specialist - Tosa

Rti Specialist - Tosa

English Learner Project Spec

Rti Specialist - Tosa

Rti Specialist - Tosa

Rti Specialist - Tosa

English Learner Project Spec

Elementary Counselor

Rti Specialist - Tosa

English Learner Project Spec

English Learner Project Spec

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Woodland Joint Unified

Woodland Joint Unified

Woodland Joint Unified

Woodland Joint Unified

Woodland Joint Unified

Woodland Joint Unified

Woodland Joint Unified

Woodland Joint Unified

Woodland Joint Unified

Woodland Joint Unified

Woodland Joint Unified

Woodland Joint Unified

Woodland Joint Unified

Woodland Joint Unified

Woodland Joint Unified

Woodland Joint Unified

Woodland Joint Unified

Department

Supplemental And
Concentration

Supplemental And
Concentration

Supplemental And
Concentration

Supplemental And
Concentration

Supplemental And
Concentration

Supplemental And
Concentration

Supplemental And
Concentration

Supplemental And
Concentration

Supplemental And
Concentration

Supplemental And
Concentration

Supplemental And
Concentration

Supplemental And
Concentration

Supplemental And
Concentration

Supplemental And
Concentration

Supplemental And
Concentration

Supplemental And
Concentration

Supplemental And
Concentration

Total Wages

$93,804

$83,038

$79,668

$79,375

$76,850

$73,754

$73,008

$72,947

$71,792

$71,772

$69,908

$69,692

$68,176

$67,665

$67,539

$62,449

$57,585

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$13,216

$12,282

$9,110

$11,704

$11,790

$8,368

$11,430

$11,428

$11,323

$6,148

$8,264

$11,148

$11,022

$10,981

$10,970

$10,532

$6,454



English Learner Project Spec
Special Project Program
Manager -Foster

Rti Specialist - Tosa
Elementary Counselor
English Learner Project Spec
Rti Specialist - Tosa

Elementary Counselor

English Learner Project Spec

Woodland Joint Unified

Woodland Joint Unified

Woodland Joint Unified

Woodland Joint Unified

Woodland Joint Unified

Woodland Joint Unified

Woodland Joint Unified

Woodland Joint Unified

Supplemental And
Concentration

Supplemental And
Concentration

Supplemental And
Concentration

Supplemental And
Concentration

Supplemental And
Concentration

Supplemental And
Concentration

Supplemental And
Concentration

Supplemental And
Concentration

$47,544

$45,765

$43,444

$40,137

$22,636

$18,059

$15,530

$10,545

$6,412

$6,899

$5,754

$4,653

$3,531

$3,024

$3,272

$1,224



