Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
English Learner Project Spec		Woodland Joint Unified	Supplemental And Concentration	\$93,804	\$13,216
English Learner Project Spec		Woodland Joint Unified	Supplemental And Concentration	\$83,038	\$12,282
English Learner Project Spec		Woodland Joint Unified	Supplemental And Concentration	\$79,668	\$9,110
Rti Specialist - Tosa		Woodland Joint Unified	Supplemental And Concentration	\$79,375	\$11,704
Rti Specialist - Tosa		Woodland Joint Unified	Supplemental And Concentration	\$76,850	\$11,790
Rti Specialist - Tosa		Woodland Joint Unified	Supplemental And Concentration	\$73,754	\$8,368
Rti Specialist - Tosa		Woodland Joint Unified	Supplemental And Concentration	\$73,008	\$11,430
Rti Specialist - Tosa		Woodland Joint Unified	Supplemental And Concentration	\$72,947	\$11,428
English Learner Project Spec		Woodland Joint Unified	Supplemental And Concentration	\$71,792	\$11,323
Rti Specialist - Tosa		Woodland Joint Unified	Supplemental And Concentration	\$71,772	\$6,148
Rti Specialist - Tosa		Woodland Joint Unified	Supplemental And Concentration	\$69,908	\$8,264
Rti Specialist - Tosa		Woodland Joint Unified	Supplemental And Concentration	\$69,692	\$11,148
English Learner Project Spec		Woodland Joint Unified	Supplemental And Concentration	\$68,176	\$11,022
Elementary Counselor		Woodland Joint Unified	Supplemental And Concentration	\$67,665	\$10,981
Rti Specialist - Tosa		Woodland Joint Unified	Supplemental And Concentration	\$67,539	\$10,970
English Learner Project Spec		Woodland Joint Unified	Supplemental And Concentration	\$62,449	\$10,532
English Learner Project Spec		Woodland Joint Unified	Supplemental And Concentration	\$57,585	\$6,454

English Learner Project Spec	Woodland Joint Unified	Supplemental And Concentration	\$47,544	\$6,412
Special Project Program Manager -Foster	Woodland Joint Unified	Supplemental And Concentration	\$45,765	\$6,899
Rti Specialist - Tosa	Woodland Joint Unified	Supplemental And Concentration	\$43,444	\$5,754
Elementary Counselor	Woodland Joint Unified	Supplemental And Concentration	\$40,137	\$4,653
English Learner Project Spec	Woodland Joint Unified	Supplemental And Concentration	\$22,636	\$3,531
Rti Specialist - Tosa	Woodland Joint Unified	Supplemental And Concentration	\$18,059	\$3,024
Elementary Counselor	Woodland Joint Unified	Supplemental And Concentration	\$15,530	\$3,272
English Learner Project Spec	Woodland Joint Unified	Supplemental And Concentration	\$10,545	\$1,224